
Coaches:

Kevin Hillman
Louis Condon, Jr.
John Malnoske

 Horseheads
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice
(Practice) N/A 9:30

AM
11:30
AM

HHS HS
Old
Stadium

Aug 31, 2019 Sat Scrimmage @ Geneva 9:30
AM Geneva HS Bus/Driver:

HCSD BUS

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

NL

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Regular Season West
Genesee

1:30
PM

HHS HS
Old
Stadium

NL

Sep 13, 2019 Fri

Regular Season
(**POP
WARNER
NIGHT**)

@
Baldwinsville

6:30
PM

9:00
PM

Bville -
Baker P/A
Stadium
TURF

Bus/Driver:
Coach Bus
Class
Dismissal:
2:00 PM

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

NL

Sep 21, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Homecoming
Game)

Elmira 1:30
PM

HHS HS
Old
Stadium

L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Homecoming) 
49-25 W

@ Union-
Endicott

2:00
PM

4:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Horseheads

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
11:30 AM

NL

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Corning-
Painted Post

7:00
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Horseheads

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
5:10 PM

L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
49-14 W @ Vestal 7:00

PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Horseheads

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Regular Season Binghamton 2:00
PM

HHS HS
Old
Stadium

L

Oct 26, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
((SENIOR
GAME))

Ithaca 1:30
PM

3:30
PM

HHS HS
Old
Stadium

L

Nov 2, 2019 Sat
Post-Season
(Section IV
Playoffs)

@ Elmira 1:30
PM EDA Turf Bus/Driver:

Horseheads

Departure Point:
HS FIELDHOUSE
Departure Time:
11:50 AM

L
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